
The Chickasaw Nation WIC The Chickasaw Nation WIC 
Breastfeeding Peer Counselor ProgramBreastfeeding Peer Counselor Program

Duncan, Purcell and Pauls Valley WIC Clinics

Kelly Pineda
Breastfeeding Educator
Cell: (580) 447-3622
Office: (405) 238-5795
Kelly.Pineda@Chickasaw.net

Katrina Lewis
WIC Senior Program Manager 
Cell: (580) 399-8330 
Office: (580) 421-8766 
Katrina.Lewis@Chickasaw.net

Ada, Tishomingo and Chickasaw Nation Medical Center 
WIC Clinics

Kaylee Tipton-Dees
Breastfeeding Educator 
Cell: (580) 272-4812
Office: (580) 421-4581
Kaylee.Tipton@Chickasaw.net

Sulphur WIC Clinic
Claudia Smith, CLS
Breastfeeding Educator 
Cell: (405) 482-1984 
Office: (580) 622-5795
Claudia.Smith@Chickasaw.net

Ardmore WIC Clinic 
Reva Howell, CLS
Breastfeeding Educator 
Cell: (580) 222-9501 
Office: (877) 897-2195 
Reva.Howell@Chickasaw.net

Laura Robinson, IBCLC, RLC 
Breastfeeding Peer Counselor Coordinator
Cell: (580) 399-2000
Office: (580) 421-4581
Laura.Robinson@Chickasaw.net

ChickasawNationHealth.net/WIC

For 24-hour breastfeeding support and encouragement, contact a breastfeeding expert at (888) 439-8970


